
IRC Day Peer Tutors Email Schedule Subject(s) 

Katherine Su ksu@imsa.edu Mon 2:20-3:15pm, Tues 2:20-
4:15pm, Wed 2:20-3:15pm, Th 
2:15-3:15pm, Fri 2:20-3:15pm  

MI3-BC2, French 1-5, Ad Chem, Enviromental Chem, 
Microbes and Disease 

Arun Kumar akumar@imsa.edu Tues 12:20-1:20pm, Th 12:20pm-
1:20pm 

Spanish 1-3, MI 1-4 

Emily Schuster eschuster2498@gmail.com Mon 9-10am, Tues 1-2pm & 
Thurs 9-11am 

SI and Adv Chem, SI Physics, MI 1-4, French 1-2 

Katrina Kuhn kkuhn@imsa.edu Mon 3:15-5pm, Th 2:15-5pm Bio, Chem, Spanish I-IV,  MI 1-4, MSI, American Studies 

Xinyu Guan shguan10@gmail.com Mon 10-11:40am, Thurs 10-
11:40am 

MI 4, Physics, Bio 

Nitya Talasila ntalasila@imsa.edu Mon, Tues, Th, F 12:20pm-
1:15pm 

SI Chem, French 1 

Cindy Ho cho@imsa.edu Tues 11-12pm, Fri 11-12pm Bio, MI 2-4, BC 1-2, Chem 
William Tong wtong@imsa.edu Tues 1:20 - 2:15pm, Thurs 2:20 - 

3:15pm 
Physics, Chem, Bio 

Soo Min Shannon 
Park 

spark3@imsa.edu Mon 12:20-2:15pm Chem, Physics, MI4, BC1 

Deepshika Sudhakar dsudhakar@imsa.edu Tues 12:30-1:15pm, Thurs 2:20-
3:15pm 

Bio, Chem, MI 1-4, Physics 

Ryan Johnson rjohnson@imsa.edu Tues 9-10am & 3:15-4:15pm Chem, Physics, MI 1-4, MSI 
Krishi Korrapati kkorrapati@imsa.edu Tues 3:20-4:15pm MI 1-BCII, Spanish, All SI, MSI, American History, Web Tech, 

Moving and Learning 

Robert Lou rlou@imsa.edu Tues 9-10am & 11-12pm Bio, Chem, Physics, MI 1-BC 3 
Kami Mukenschnabl kmukenschnabl@imsa.edu Mon 11-12pm & 3:15-4:15pm, 

Tues 11-12pm & 1:15-2:15pm & 
3:15-4:15pm, Thurs 10-12pm, Fri 
11-12pm 

Chem, Mandarin 1-2, MI 1-3 

Divya Jasthi djasthi@imsa.edu Tues 3:20-4:15pm, Fri 10-
10:30am 

Physiology and Disease, MI4-BC3, Chem, Adv Chem, Bio 

Yeeun (Christy) Paik ypaik@imsa.edu Mon, Thurs, and Fri 10-11am & 
Tues 10-11:30am 

Chem, Physics, MI1-4 and BC1 

Violet Konopka vkonopka@imsa.edu Mon & Thurs 8-10am and Thurs 
2:15-3:15pm 

Physics, Chem, MI 1-3, Discrete, PAD, EBE, French 1-3 
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Sweta Kotha skotha@imsa.edu Mon 12:30-1:15pm, Tues 12-
12:30pm, Thurs & Fri 12:30-
1:15pm 

OOP, Biochem, MI 1-4, Spanish 

Patrick Swearingen pswearingen@imsa.edu Tues 11-12pm, Thurs 2:15-
3:15pm 

Chem, Bio 

Crystal Gong cgong@imsa.edu Tues 10:55-11:55am, Thurs 2:15-
3:15pm 

MI 1 - BC3, WebTech, Discrete 

Seong Jessica Park seongpark1997@gmail.com Mon 1-3:15pm, Tues 2-3pm, 
Thurs 1-3:15pm, Fri 2-3pm 

Bio, MAD, Ad Chem, Light and Sound, MI 1-BC 2 

Sachin Govind sgovind@imsa.edu Mon, Tues, Wed, Thurs & Fri 
3:20-4:15pm 

All math (including linear algebra and differential 
equations), Sophomore science courses, Ad Chem, Biology, 
Physics, French I-IV, Computer Science 

Rohit Mittapalli rohit.mittapalli@gmail.com Tues 8-10am & 12-1pm, Wed 12-
1pm, Thurs 12-1pm, Fri 12-1pm 

Bio, Physics, MI3-BC I, Chem, French 1-3, 

Joseph Hutter jhutter@imsa.edu Mon 3:15-4:15pm, Tues 1:15-
2:15pm, 3:15-4:15pm, Thurs 
12:15-1:15pm & 3:15-4:15pm, Fri 
3:15-4:15pm 

Chem, MSI, Physics, MI 1-4, BC 1 

Sarah Leahy sleahy@imsa.edu Mon 11-12pm, Thurs 12:15-
1:15pm 

MI 2-3, BC 1, EBE, Russian 1 
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